
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 

tT] 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

OF S$ 22.054 

Name of Company 

(a) Insert full name of (a) 
company 

KAD GRAPHICS Limited 

(b) Insert full name(s) |/We (b) 
and address(es) Craig, Povey / 35 Calthorpe Load, Edabaston, Biringhnan ) RIS ITS 

Kesin Murphy, 8S Calthorpe Coad , Edgbaston, Ri-m7 ig am, BIS IS 

(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company's affairs as 

a) 2A Apail ZIT 

Signed I Date 
Glosfis 

Presenters name, 

address and reference (if For Official Use 

any) 
¥ CVR, Global LLP Liquidation Section 

as Calthorpe Koad 
Fdabas ton 

Burminghor 

Bis> (TS 
*A4TIPIHM* 

Al6 #220 09/05/2015 

Rec KADG6334 sfsP/VSE/ME COMPANIES HOUSE 

Post Room 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

KAD Graphics Ltd 

on the 29 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in thts Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name 

Signed 

Dated 

KEvVin§ got Per TOMAEK 

tiDa 
29” RPeiL 2015 



KAD Graphics Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 29 April 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realtse 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 1,250 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 1,053 88 

1,053 88 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 196 12 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

196 12 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 196 12 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 196 12 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nit 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 196 12 

SURPLUS B/D 2,088 20 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 31,130 13 

DE 2,026 25 
Directors 5,664 34 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 4,700 00 
43,520 72 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) {41,236 40) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (41,236 40) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 150 00 

150 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (41,386 40) 

a Wale asi 



KAD Graphics Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 29 April 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Rent Deposit Deed 3,450 00 3,450 00 

Barton Industrial Estate Limited (1,361 80) 

Surplus c/d 2,088 20 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 
Furniture & Equipment 5,482 00 1,250 00 

Stock 22,950 00 Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for prdferential creditors 1,250 00 

Signature MA 

\ 
coe 29[4/iss 



KAD Graphics Limited 

Notes to the Statement of Affairs 

1 Arent deposit deed in the sum of £3,750 has been lodged in respect of the Company’s 

teasehold premises The duly appointed liquidator will need to liaise with the landlord in 

respect of this balance and any residual balance after the settlement of outstanding rent 

and dilapidation costs 

2 In accordance with the Company's 2014 accounts, the Company’s chattel assets had a 

net book value of £5,482 In accordance with Kumar and Company’s valuation, these 

assets had an ex-situ valuation of £1,250 

3. The Company’s 2014 accounts indicated stock with a book value of £22,950 It ts 

understood that the Company currently holds only a residual amount of stock, however, 

the duly appointed liquidator will need to review this further 

4 Pursuant to Section 176A of The Insolvency Act 1986 (as amended), a Prescribed Part of 

the Company’s net assets should be set aside for the benefit of unsecured creditors 

This reduces the funds that would otherwise be made available to any secured creditor 

under Floating Charges created after 15 September 2003 

The Company has not granted any qualifying floating charges and so the prescribed part 

will not be applicable in this matter 

5 The values for trade & expense creditors are taken from the company’s books and 

records Any variation from the creditors’ records may be tnvestigated by the duly 

appointed Liquidator 

6 The inclusion of a claim does not constitute admission of the debt All claims are subject 

to formal adjudication 

7 The position regarding liabilities to HMRC will need to be established by the duly 

appointed liquidator following the submission of final returns 

$980200 


